2016 VERHOEVEN OPEN

CAroM CAFE BILLIARDS

RANKING AFTER THE SEMIFINALS

Finish Name

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

Tayfun Tasdemir
Murat Naci Coklu
Martin Horn

Quet Chien Tran
Semih Sayginer
Dick Jaspers
Torbjorn Blomdahl
Heang Jik Kim
Frederic Caudron
Eddy Merckx

Jae Ho Cho

Ly The Vinh
Jeremy Bury
Nguyen Quoc Nguyen
Roland forthomme
Huberney Catano

Huberney Catano
Keonhwi Cho

Duc Ahn Chien Nguyen
Gokhan Salman
William Oh

Group
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Avg
1.856
1.828
1.959
1.895
1.761
1.813
1.704
1.618
1.815
1.808
1.621
1.377
1.358
1.316
1.384
1.410

1.410
1.293
1.384
1.269
1.168

Ranking



