## 2016 VERHOEVEN OPEN

## CAROM CAFÉ BILLIARDS

## RANKING AFTER THE SEMIFINALS

Finish	Name	Group	Win	Loss	Avg	Ranking
1st	Tayfun Tasdemir	D	7	0	1.856	1
1st	Murat Naci Coklu	Е	7	0	1.828	2
1st	Martin Horn	Α	6	1	1.959	3
1st	Quet Chien Tran	В	6	1	1.895	4
1st	Semih Sayginer	С	6	1	1.761	5
2nd	Dick Jaspers	D	6	1	1.813	6
2nd	Torbjorn Blomdahl	В	6	1	1.704	7
2nd	Heang Jik Kim	Е	6	1	1.618	8
2nd	Frederic Caudron	Α	5	2	1.815	9
2nd	Eddy Merckx	С	5	2	1.808	10
3rd	Jae Ho Cho	Α	5	2	1.621	11
3rd	Ly The Vinh	В	5	2	1.377	12
3rd	Jeremy Bury	С	5	2	1.358	13
3rd	Nguyen Quoc Nguyen	D	5	2	1.316	14
3rd	Roland forthomme	Е	4	3	1.384	15
4th	Huberney Catano	Α	5	2	1.410	16
4th	Huberney Catano	Α	5	2	1.410	
4th	Keonhwi Cho	В	5	2	1.293	
4th	Duc Ahn Chien Nguyen	С	4	3	1.384	
4th	Gokhan Salman	Е	4	3	1.269	
4th	William Oh	D	4	3	1.168	